

## S TAT E BANK OF PAKI S TAN SBP BANKING SERVICES CORPORATION **MULTAN**

## **Engineering Division**

Reference No: IBD/ENGG/ 5510 /2017

Dated: 11-07-2017

## **INVITATION TO BID FOR MISCELLANEOUS WORKS**

State Bank of Pakistan SBP BSC (Bank) Multan Office invites sealed bids from the Contractors, registered with Income Tax and Sales Tax Departments who are on Active Taxpayers list of the Federal Board of Revenue for below mentioned works.

Tender No.	Description	Date & Time of Bid Submission	Date & Time of Technical bid opening
MUL-1/	External Painting of Office Building,	01-08-2017	01-08-2017
2017-18	Auditorium, Mosque and Other Buildings	till 11:00 AM	till 11:30 AM
MUL-2/	Up gradation and improvement of washrooms	01-08-2017	01-08-2017
2017-18	at 3rd floor	till 12:30 PM	till 01:00 PM

Bidding documents for each tender containing detailed terms and conditions etc. are available at the office of Deputy Chief Manager SBP BSC (Bank), Multan (Ph No. 061-9200629). Price of bidding documents for each tender is Rs. 500/- (Non-refundable) in the form of pay order/ demand draft in favor of State Bank of Pakistan SBP BSC (Bank).

The Bids, prepared in accordance with the instruction in the bidding documents, must be dropped in tender box kept in the office of the Deputy Chief Manager, SBP BSC (Bank), Multan as per detail mentioned in the above table and will be opened on same venue as per above schedule. This advertisement is also available at PPRA's & State Bank of Pakistan Websites www.ppra.org.pk & www.sbp.org.pk respectively.

-Sd-Deputy Chief Manager State Bank of Pakistan SBP BSC (Bank) Multan Phone: 061-9200629 Fax: 061-9200591